
Fiber Optic, Riser, Single Mode,

Simplex, SC-SC, 1 Meter Length
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Fiber Optic, Riser, Single Mode, Simplex, SC-SC, 1 Meter
Length.
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General

Color BL-BL

Connector Type SC/UPC to SC/UPC

UPC 662620614267

Dimensions

Length (Meters) 1 m

Conductor Related

Fiber Type Riser

Mode OS2, SM
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